Diabetes Resources

American Diabetes Association

American Dietetic Association

Greater Atlanta Association of Diabetes Educators
Juvenile Diabetes Foundation

Rockdale County Residents

Rockdale County Department of Family & Children Services
Rockdale County Cooperative Extension Service
Rockdale County Health Department

Rockdale Emergency Relief Fund (medicines, transportation)
Mercy Heart Health Clinic

Agencies Serving Any Metro Atlanta Resident
Medical Care:

Family Health Enterprise

St. Joseph Mercy Care Services

Sheffield Health Center (Atlanta Medical Center)
Emergency Assistance:

United Way (First Call for Help)

Diabetes Association of Atlanta

Salvation Army

American Red Cross

Task Force for the Homeless

Prescription Medication Assistance:

Aventis (Lantus Insulin)

Eli Lilly (Humulin Insulin)

Novo Nordisk (Novolin Insulin)

Partnership for Prescription Assistance (PPA)

404-320-7100

www.diabetes.org

770-433-9044

www.eatright.org

www.atlantadiabetes.org

404-420-5990

770-388-5025

770-785-5952

770-785-5936

770-922-0165

678-374-5134

404-635-1300

404-880-3550

404-265-4940

211

404-527-7150

770-441-6200

404-876-3302

404-589-9495

800-981-2491

800-545-5979

800-727-6500

888-4PPA-NOW (477-2669)

www.PPARx.com



http://www.diabetes.org/
http://www.eatright.org/
http://www.atlantadiabetes.org/
http://www.pparx.com/

Georgia Partnership for Caring Foundation
Children with Special Needs

Needy Medicine Program:

Equipment Assistance:

Friends of Disabled Adults

Impotence/Sexual Concerns:

American Urological Association Foundation
Georgia Medicare:

Eyes-Visual Impairments

American Foundation for the Blind

Blind and Low Vision Services of North Georgia
Center for Visually Impaired

Foundation of the American Academy of Ophthalmology
Prevent Blindness Georgia

Library Services for the Blind

Lion’s Lighthouse Foundation of Georgia

Lion’s Club International

800-982-4723
404-657-4855

www.needymeds.com

770-491-9014

800-433-4215

404-525-2303

770-432-7280

404-875-9011

415-447-0281

404-266-0071

404-756-4619

404-325-3630

800-747-4448


http://www.needymeds.com/

